The LT-Y UHF Series are high-gain, pre-tuned Yagi antennas
optimized for specific 20 MHz sub-bands between 340–470
MHz. Each model is factory-tuned for its designated frequency
range, ensuring maximum efficiency, superior directionality, and
strong interference rejection. With 11.2 dBi gain, robust
front-to-back ratio, and rugged aluminum construction, these
antennas are ideal for long-range point-to-point
communications and mission-critical links.

Installation Notes:
1- Inspect package on receipt; report any damage or
missing parts.
2- Mount antenna on pole of specified diameter (pole not
included).
3- Align antenna for correct polarization with feed-line
facing down.
4- Weatherproof all cable connections to maintain
performance.
Ordering Information
The Lamatel LT-Y Series Yagi antennas are
available for both VHF (wideband) and UHF
(pre-tuned) applications.
Available Models
UHF Pre-Tuned
LT-Y-340-360-11.2 (340–360 MHz)
LT-Y-380-400-11.2 (380–400 MHz)
LT-Y-400-420-11.2 (400–420 MHz)
LT-Y-410-430-11.2 (410–430 MHz)
LT-Y-430-450-11.2 (430–450 MHz)
LT-Y-450-470-11.2 (450–470 MHz)
Note: UHF models are factory pre-tuned for narrow
sub-bands and cannot be adjusted across a wide
frequency range.
Cable & Connector